
INTUITIVE ANGEL READING W/ AMANDA SHANNON

Amandas Intuitive Angel Session is a fusion of guided meditation, channeling, and card reading. Before Amanda 
begins receiving angel messages, she will lead you through a guided meditation to establish your column of light. 
This assists receptivity and teaches you a new tool to use when connecting with your angels outside of the 
session. $111 for 30 minutes / $222 for 60 minutes 01/02/2025 Thursday 01/03/2025 Friday 01/04/2025 Saturday 
01/05/2025 Sunday 01/06/2025 Monday 01/08/2025 Wednesday 01/09/2025 Thursday 01/10/2025 Friday 
01/11/2025 Saturday 01/12/2025 Sunday 01/13/2025 Monday 01/15/2025 Wednesday 01/16/2025 Thursday 
01/17/2025 Friday 01/18/2025 Saturday 01/19/2025 Sunday 01/22/2025 Wednesday 01/23/2025 Thursday 
01/24/2025 Friday 01/25/2025 Saturday 01/26/2025 Sunday 01/27/2025 Monday 01/29/2025 Wednesday 
01/30/2025 Thursday 01/31/2025 Friday Sun/Mon/Weds 10-2:30 Th/Fri 10-5 and Sat 10-3:30
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